Name:




Period:




              Part/s of Speech

                  Synonym



                  Antonym

Definition/s: (Include part of speech and two complete definitions from the dictionary)





1)																										


2)																										





Use the word in 2 sentences:





1)								





								





								





								





2)								





								





								





Draw a Picture:





Word





Write the word seven times: 





1)				





2)				





3)				





4)				





5)				





6)				





7)				








